
No. of Equity Shares Non-transferable Non-transferable Physical / Demat Category

Fully Paid-up From To upto 30.09.2014 upto 30.09.2016

25,000                              1 25000 1 Year Demat Promoter

25,000                              25001 50000 3 Years Demat Promoter

15,000                              50001 65000 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

10,000                              65001 75000 3 Years Demat Promoter

15,000                              75001 90000 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

10,000                              90001 100000 3 Years Demat Promoter

175,000                           100001 275000 1 Year Demat Promoter

175,000                           275001 450000 3 Years Demat Promoter

105,000                           450001 555000 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

70,000                              555001 625000 3 Years Demat Promoter

105,000                           625001 730000 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

70,000                              730001 800000 3 Years Demat Promoter

200,000                           800001 1000000 1 Year Demat Non Promoter

600,000                           1000001 1600000 3 Years Demat Promoter

250,000                           1600001 1850000 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

450,000                           1850001 2300000 1 Year Demat Promoter

700,000                           2300001 3000000 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

120,000                           3000001 3120000 3 Years Demat Promoter

300,000                           3120001 3420000 1 Year Demat Non Promoter

550,000                           3420001 3970000 3 Years Demat Promoter

50,000                              3970001 4020000 1 Year Demat Non Promoter

100,000                           4020001 4120000 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

20,000                              4120001 4140000 1 Year Demat Non Promoter

5,000                                4140001 4145000 1 Year Demat Non Promoter

5,000                                4145001 4150000 1 Year Physical Promoter Group

46,000                              4150001 4196000 1 Year Demat Non Promoter

110,000                           4196001 4306000 1 Year Demat Promoter

9,500                                4306001 4315500 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

195,000                           4315501 4510500 3 Years Demat Promoter

100,000                           4510501 4610500 3 Years Demat Promoter

5,000                                4610501 4615500 1 Year Physical Promoter Group

15,500                              4615501 4631000 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

2,000                                4631001 4633000 3 Years Demat Promoter

3,200                                4633001 4636200 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

500                                   4636201 4636700 1 Year Demat Non Promoter

600                                   4636701 4637300 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

7,500                                4637301 4644800 1 Year Demat Non Promoter

750                                   4644801 4645550 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

1,200                                4645551 4646750 1 Year Demat Non Promoter

2,050                                4646751 4648800 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

100                                   4648801 4648900 1 Year Demat Non Promoter

1,100                                4648901 4650000 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

100                                   4650001 4650100 1 Year Demat Non Promoter

1,000                                4650101 4651100 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

1,000                                4651101 4652100 3 Years Demat Promoter

2,030                                4652101 4654130 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

500                                   4654131 4654630 1 Year Demat Non Promoter

250                                   4654631 4654880 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

500                                   4654881 4655380 1 Year Demat Non Promoter

1,000                                4655381 4656380 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

4,000                                4656381 4660380 3 Years Demat Promoter

300                                   4660381 4660680 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

1,000                                4660681 4661680 1 Year Demat Non Promoter

12,300                              4661681 4673980 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

2,000                                4673981 4675980 3 Years Demat Promoter

3,560                                4675981 4679540 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

Distinctive Nos.
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519,949                           4679541 5199489 1 Year Physical Non Promoter

19,250                              5199490 5218739 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

20,000                              5218740 5238739 1 Year Demat Non Promoter

1,490                                5238740 5240229 1 Year Physical Promoter Group

326,410                           5240230 5566639 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

3,500                                5566640 5570139 1 Year Physical Promoter Group

7,000                                5570140 5577139 1 Year Demat Non Promoter

117,600                           5577140 5694739 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

676,900                           5694740 6371639 3 Years Demat Promoter

112,770                           6371640 6484409 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

266,000                           6484410 6750409 1 Year Demat Promoter

86,919                              6750410 6837328 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

181,982                           6837329 7019310 1 Year Physical Non Promoter

30,000                              7019311 7049310 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

68,000                              7049311 7117310 1 Year Physical Non Promoter

100,000                           7117311 7217310 1 Year Demat Promoter Group

453,146                           7217311 7670456 1 Year Physical Non Promoter

544,000                           7670457 8214456 Physical Public - IPO

4,456,000                        8214457 12670456 Demat Public - IPO

12,670,456                    

5,059,556                           Total of 1 year Lock-in

2,610,900                                Total of 3 years Lock-in

Category

Promoters 3,636,900       

Promoter Group 2,151,079       

Non Promoters 1,882,477       

Public - IPO 5,000,000       

TOTAL 12,670,456     

Place : Mumbai

Date : 24th September, 2013

Lock-in Not Appliable


